TurnLine
Tungaloy Report No. 402S1-US
New innovative sleeve with
4 coolant holes
Expansion 1
2 TINYMINI-TURN
Newweww
New

- Effective for various applications
internal turning, grooving, threading etc.
3
H
DCONMS CN
T
LH LF
DC
ON
W
S
JBBS-4N
JBBS**-4-L***C-4N SSHM5-6PF-S P-2.5
JBBS**-7-L***C-4N SSHM5-4PF-S P-2.5
Metric DCONMS DCONWS LF LH H CNT
JBBS12-4-L80C-4N 12 4 80 10 10.3 Rc1/16
JBBS127-4-L80C-4N 12.7 4 80 10 11.6 Rc1/16
JBBS14-4-L80C-4N 14 4 80 10 12 Rc1/8
JBBS159-4-L100C-4N 15.875 4 100 10 14.58 Rc1/8
JBBS159-7-L100C-4N 15.875 7 100 10 14.58 Rc1/8
JBBS16-4-L100C-4N 16 4 100 10 15 Rc1/8
JBBS16-7-L100C-4N 16 7 100 10 15 Rc1/8
JBBS19-4-L100C-4N 19.05 4 100 20 17.2 Rc1/8
JBBS19-7-L100C-4N 19.05 7 100 20 17.2 Rc1/8
JBBS20-4-L100C-4N 20 4 100 20 18 Rc1/8
JBBS20-7-L100C-4N 20 7 100 20 18 Rc1/8
JBBS22-4-L100C-4N 22 4 100 20 20 Rc1/8
JBBS22-7-L100C-4N 22 7 100 20 20 Rc1/8
JBBS25-4-L100C-4N 25 4 100 23 23 Rc1/8
JBBS25-7-L100C-4N 25 7 100 23 23 Rc1/8
JBBS254-4-L100C-4N 25.4 4 100 23 23.4 Rc1/8
JBBS254-7-L100C-4N 25.4 7 100 23 23.4 Rc1/8
0 1 3 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
0.12
0.1
0.08

W
S
D
C
O
N
M
S
LFLH
CNT
H
JBBSA-C
JBBSA**-4-L... CAP-A-4 WRENCH-A-4
JBBSA**-7-L... CAP-A-7 WRENCH-A-7
Metric DCONMS DCONWS LF LH H CNT
JBBSA12-4-L80C 12 4 80 23 10.3 Rc1/8
JBBSA127-4-L80C 12.7 4 80 23 11.6 Rc1/8
JBBSA14-4-L80C 14 4 80 23 12 Rc1/8
JBBSA159-4-L100C 15.875 4 100 23 14 Rc1/8
JBBSA159-7-L100C 15.875 7 100 23 14 Rc1/8
JBBSA16-4-L100C 16 4 100 23 14 Rc1/8
JBBSA16-7-L100C 16 7 100 23 14 Rc1/8
JBBSA19-4-L120C 19.05 4 120 23 17.2 Rc1/8
JBBSA19-7-L120C 19.05 7 120 23 17.2 Rc1/8
JBBSA20-4-L120C 20 4 120 23 18 Rc1/8
JBBSA20-7-L120C 20 7 120 23 18 Rc1/8
JBBSA22-4-L135C 22 4 135 23 20 Rc1/8
JBBSA22-7-L135C 22 7 135 23 20 Rc1/8
JBBSA25-4-L135C 25 4 120 23 23 Rc1/8
JBBSA25-7-L135C 25 7 120 23 23 Rc1/8
JBBSA254-4-L120C 25.4 4 120 23 23.4 Rc1/8
JBBSA254-7-L120C 25.4 7 120 23 23.4 Rc1/8
製品のお問い合わせは
資源保護のため再生紙を使用しています。 Jan. 2022 (TJ)
友だち追加は
こちらから。